WARNINGS
1 This appliance must only be installed by a competent person in accordance with
the requirements of the Codes of Practice or the rules in force.
2 All external wiring MUST comply with the current IEE wiring regulations.
3 This appliance must be earthed.
SMARTELEC2
ENERGY SAVING CONTROL
INSTALLATION AND OPERATING MANUAL

9/12/18 kW
models Description
SELEC2HS Heat Sensor
900473  Control fuse
SELEC2RP Panel P.C.B
24 kW
models
9/12/18 kW
models Description
900330  n/a Cooling Fan
Outdoor
sensor SC-OS
Data cable
c/w plugs
2M  SE2-CABLE-2
10M  SE2-CABLE-10
20M  SE2-CABLE-20
30M  SE2-CABLE-30
50M  SE2-CABLE-50
100M  SE2-CABLE-100
16
D
oc
um